

Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter

Reason for Amendment (current / obsolete)	Revision History		
	From	То	Approved Date
Initial Release (obsolete)	1.0	1.0	Nov-14-2006
Revised wording (obsolete)	1.0	2.0	Sept-25-2007
Updated company template (obsolete)	2.0	3.0	Jan-31-2012
Updated letter information (obsolete)	3.0	4.0	May-23-2014
Added FCC ID field (current)	4.0	5.0	Sept 16 2014
· ·			

DongGuan Bingo Electronics Co.,Ltd

Add: Bingo Electronics after the village committee,Shuibei Village,Shipai Town, Dongguan, China Tel: 0769-81817033 Fax: 0769-81817033

2017-03-23

To: SIEMIC, INC. 775 Montague Expressway, Milpitas, CA 95035 USA

FCC ID: 2ALJZ-X1

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter

We, DongGuan Bingo Electronics Co.,Ltd, hereby authorize SIEMIC, Inc. to act as a Certification Body for certifying for the following project(s):

(Product description, model name): Bluetooth Headset / X1, BT1, BT06, BT08, S1, S2,S3,K1, K2, X2

Sincerely,



Client's name / title : Zoey Luo / Sales manager Contact information / address : Bingo Electronics after the village committee, Shuibei Village, Shipai Town, Dongguan, China Tel: 0769-81817033 Fax: 0769-81817033 E-Mail: 793070724@gg.com